
Generators
Portable

Dependable portable power

Wacker Neuson’s portable generators are perfect to keep job 
sites running smoothly. Designed for construction and rental, 
these quiet, high-performance generators deliver reliable power 
in a rugged, compact package.

Versatility for the job site

These portable generators o� er excellent tool starting and voltage 
regulation making them ideal for powering single or multiple tools 
on an entire job site or an emergency standby power. 



Unit GP2500A GP4000A
includes wheel kit

GP5500A
includes wheel kit

GP7000A
Includes wheel kit

GPS9700A
Includes wheel kit

Length x width x height
with wheel kit in 18 x 24 x 19 21 x 27.5 x 24 21 x 27.5 x 24 21 x 27.5 x 24 36.4 x 26.2 x 25

51.7 x 33.5 x 30.3

Operating weight lbs 99 166 174 174 418

Maximum output W 2,500 4,000 5,500 7,200 9,700

Continuous output W 2,250 3,800 5,000 6,800 9,000

Continuous AC amps A 19 / 9 32 / 16 42 / 21 57 / 28 75.0 / 37.5

AC voltage V 120 / 240 120 / 240 120 / 240 120 / 240 120 / 240

AC circuit breaker amps A 20 / 1 pole 18 / 1 pole 22 / 1 pole 30 / 1 pole 39 / 2 pole

Frequency Hz 60 60 60 60 60

Phase Ø 1 1 1 1 1

Power factor Pf 1 1 1 1 1

Engine type Honda, air-cooled, 4-cycle, 
single-cylinder, gasoline engine.

Honda, air-cooled, 4-cycle, 
single-cylinder, gasoline engine.

Honda air-cooled, 4-cycle, 
2-cylinder, gasoline engine.

Starting system recoil recoil recoil recoil electric start***

Displacement in³ 9.9 16.5 23.7 23.7 42

Operating speed rpm 3,600 3,600 3,600 3,600 3,600

Max. rated power
at rated speed

hp 
rpm

4.8 
@ 3,600

6.8 
@ 3,600

9.4 
@ 3,600

9.4 
@ 3,600

20.8
@ 3,600

Fuel tank capacity gal 3.9 7.9 7.9 7.9 9.8

Running time / full load hrs 10 12.5 8.5 8.5 6.5

AC outlet receptacles
Duplex

Twist Lock

(2) 125V, 20A GFCI 
Duplex 5-20R 

(2) 125V, 20A GFCI 
Duplex 5-20R 

(1) 125/250V, 30A 
Twist Lock L14-30R

(1) 125V, 30A 
Twist Lock L5-30R

(2) 125V, 20A GFCI 
Duplex 5-20R

(1) 125/250V, 30A Twist Lock L14-30R
(1) 125V, 30A Twist Lock L5-30R

2-125V,20A Duplex

(1) 120V,30A 
Twist Lock L5-30R 

(1) 240V,20A 
Twist Lock L6-20R
(1) 120/240V,30A 

Twist Lock L14-30R

CSA certifi ed yes yes yes yes yes

www.wackerneuson.com
©Wacker Neuson 2025. Right to make technical amendments reserved. 

IPerformance
 Powered by Honda engines and paired with 

Mecc Alte alternators to provide reliable, clean 
and consistent power

 Selectable voltage setting allows for maximum 
power usage

I E�  ciency
 Auto idle control reduces the engine to lower speed 

when no load is detected, saving on fuel and 
extending machine life

 Solid wheels and fl ip-up handle provide for 
easy and convenient transport on the job site 
and in the shop

IMaintenance
 High impact polyethylene fuel tank and heavy-duty 

shock mounting combined to provide outstanding 
impact protection

Performance Data

09
86

27
0 

 
4 

/ 
20

25

Facebook Instagram Youtube LinkedIn


