



**WACKER
NEUSON**
all it takes!

Generators

Portable



Dependable portable power

Wacker Neuson's portable generators are perfect to keep job sites running smoothly. Designed for construction and rental, these quiet, high-performance generators deliver reliable power in a rugged, compact package.



Versatility for the job site

These portable generators offer excellent tool starting and voltage regulation making them ideal for powering single or multiple tools on an entire job site or an emergency standby power.

Performance

- Powered by Honda engines and paired with Mecc Alte alternators to provide reliable, clean and consistent power
- Selectable voltage setting allows for maximum power usage



Efficiency

- Auto idle control reduces the engine to lower speed when no load is detected, saving on fuel and extending machine life
- Solid wheels and flip-up handle provide for easy and convenient transport on the job site and in the shop

Maintenance

- High impact polyethylene fuel tank and heavy-duty shock mounting combined to provide outstanding impact protection

Performance Data

	Unit	GP2500A	GP4000A includes wheel kit	GP5500A includes wheel kit	GP7000A Includes wheel kit	GPS9700A Includes wheel kit
Length x width x height with wheel kit	in	18 x 24 x 19	21 x 27.5 x 24	21 x 27.5 x 24	21 x 27.5 x 24	36.4 x 26.2 x 25 51.7 x 33.5 x 30.3
Operating weight	lbs	99	166	174	174	418
Maximum output	W	2,500	4,000	5,500	7,200	9,700
Continuous output	W	2,250	3,800	5,000	6,800	9,000
Continuous AC amps	A	19 / 9	32 / 16	42 / 21	57 / 28	75.0 / 37.5
AC voltage	V	120 / 240	120 / 240	120 / 240	120 / 240	120 / 240
AC circuit breaker amps	A	20 / 1 pole	18 / 1 pole	22 / 1 pole	30 / 1 pole	39 / 2 pole
Frequency	Hz	60	60	60	60	60
Phase	Ø	1	1	1	1	1
Power factor	Pf	1	1	1	1	1
Engine type		Honda, air-cooled, 4-cycle, single-cylinder, gasoline engine.	Honda, air-cooled, 4-cycle, single-cylinder, gasoline engine.	Honda, air-cooled, 4-cycle, single-cylinder, gasoline engine.	Honda air-cooled, 4-cycle, 2-cylinder, gasoline engine.	
Starting system		recoil	recoil	recoil	recoil	electric start**
Displacement	in ³	9.9	16.5	23.7	23.7	42
Operating speed	rpm	3,600	3,600	3,600	3,600	3,600
Max. rated power at rated speed	hp rpm	4.8 @ 3,600	6.8 @ 3,600	9.4 @ 3,600	9.4 @ 3,600	20.8 @ 3,600
Fuel tank capacity	gal	3.9	7.9	7.9	7.9	9.8
Running time / full load	hrs	10	12.5	8.5	8.5	6.5
AC outlet receptacles						
Duplex		(2) 125V, 20A GFCI Duplex 5-20R	(2) 125V, 20A GFCI Duplex 5-20R	(2) 125V, 20A GFCI Duplex 5-20R	(2) 125V, 20A GFCI Duplex 5-20R	2-125V,20A Duplex
Twist Lock			(1) 125/250V, 30A Twist Lock L14-30R (1) 125V, 30A Twist Lock L5-30R	(1) 125/250V, 30A Twist Lock L14-30R (1) 125V, 30A Twist Lock L5-30R	(1) 125/250V, 30A Twist Lock L14-30R (1) 125V, 30A Twist Lock L5-30R	(1) 120V,30A Twist Lock L5-30R (1) 240V,20A Twist Lock L6-20R (1) 120/240V,30A Twist Lock L14-30R
CSA certified		yes	yes	yes	yes	yes



www.wackerneuson.com

©Wacker Neuson 2025. Right to make technical amendments reserved.



0986270
4 / 2025